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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 24
Scratch Side Pots   Game 1

Lane Enter
Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total

1 Richie Benninghoff 4 200 279 258 183 174 223 238 1355
2 Billy Froberg 12 195 258 203 173 254 188 223 1299
3 Scott Tapley 15 190 241 215 224 234 213 184 1311
4 Joey Martin 22 200 238 278 254 275 203 235 1483
5 MIkey Schlabach 17 200 237 216 288 234 221 255 1451

6 Brandon Baker 8 200 216 179 194 225 203 219 1236
7 AJ Roche 9 200 211 189 208 213 224 200 1245
8 Jerrod Kauffman 2 195 206 188 191 174 226 213 1198
9 Chris Hartung 23 195 202 242 207 180 192 211 1234

10 Matthew McQueen 10 190 191 228 181 195 192 164 1151

11 Nate Fisher 6 200 189 233 226 247 223 231 1349
12 Dalton Dobrzykowski 21 175 186 212 168 163 181 203 1113
13 Joe Hutchings 4 195 183 220 246 204 203 188 1244
14 Micah Carter 1 170 181 210 198 193 166 156 1104
15 Chad Hannah 9 180 180 191 190 230 164 212 1167

16 Colin McDowell 23 175 175 257 221 176 173 179 1181
17 Albert Giersberg 1 190 172 180 208 195 218 179 1152
18 Matt Roberts 14 175 171 149 210 150 207 192 1079
19 Sam Ferrah 17 185 169 193 215 181 195 149 1102
20 Antonio Wilson 22 175 167 218 172 214 177 155 1103

21 Zachary Cox 13 180 164 234 156 190 178 137 1059
22 William Holmes 16 185 158 233 200 213 219 207 1230
23 Jerry Reed 19 175 156 198 203 180 211 184 1132
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 24

Scratch Side Pots   Game 2
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 Joey Martin 22 200 238 278 254 275 203 235 1483
2 Richie Benninghoff 4 200 279 258 183 174 223 238 1355
3 Colin McDowell 23 175 175 257 221 176 173 179 1181
4 Chris Hartung 23 195 202 242 207 180 192 211 1234
5 Zachary Cox 13 180 164 234 156 190 178 137 1059

6 Nate Fisher 6 200 189 233 226 247 223 231 1349
7 William Holmes 16 185 158 233 200 213 219 207 1230
8 Matthew McQueen 10 190 191 228 181 195 192 164 1151
9 Joe Hutchings 4 195 183 220 246 204 203 188 1244

10 Antonio Wilson 22 175 167 218 172 214 177 155 1103

11 MIkey Schlabach 17 200 237 216 288 234 221 255 1451
12 Scott Tapley 15 190 241 215 224 234 213 184 1311
13 Dalton Dobrzykowski 21 175 186 212 168 163 181 203 1113
14 Micah Carter 1 170 181 210 198 193 166 156 1104
15 Billy Froberg 12 195 258 203 173 254 188 223 1299

16 Jerry Reed 19 175 156 198 203 180 211 184 1132
17 Sam Ferrah 17 185 169 193 215 181 195 149 1102
18 Chad Hannah 9 180 180 191 190 230 164 212 1167
19 AJ Roche 9 200 211 189 208 213 224 200 1245
20 Jerrod Kauffman 2 195 206 188 191 174 226 213 1198

21 Albert Giersberg 1 190 172 180 208 195 218 179 1152
22 Brandon Baker 8 200 216 179 194 225 203 219 1236
23 Matt Roberts 14 175 171 149 210 150 207 192 1079
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 24

Scratch Side Pots   Game 3
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 MIkey Schlabach 17 200 237 216 288 234 221 255 1451
2 Joey Martin 22 200 238 278 254 275 203 235 1483
3 Joe Hutchings 4 195 183 220 246 204 203 188 1244
4 Nate Fisher 6 200 189 233 226 247 223 231 1349
5 Scott Tapley 15 190 241 215 224 234 213 184 1311

6 Colin McDowell 23 175 175 257 221 176 173 179 1181
7 Sam Ferrah 17 185 169 193 215 181 195 149 1102
8 Matt Roberts 14 175 171 149 210 150 207 192 1079
9 AJ Roche 9 200 211 189 208 213 224 200 1245

10 Albert Giersberg 1 190 172 180 208 195 218 179 1152

11 Chris Hartung 23 195 202 242 207 180 192 211 1234
12 Jerry Reed 19 175 156 198 203 180 211 184 1132
13 William Holmes 16 185 158 233 200 213 219 207 1230
14 Micah Carter 1 170 181 210 198 193 166 156 1104
15 Brandon Baker 8 200 216 179 194 225 203 219 1236

16 Jerrod Kauffman 2 195 206 188 191 174 226 213 1198
17 Chad Hannah 9 180 180 191 190 230 164 212 1167
18 Richie Benninghoff 4 200 279 258 183 174 223 238 1355
19 Matthew McQueen 10 190 191 228 181 195 192 164 1151
20 Billy Froberg 12 195 258 203 173 254 188 223 1299

21 Antonio Wilson 22 175 167 218 172 214 177 155 1103
22 Dalton Dobrzykowski 21 175 186 212 168 163 181 203 1113
23 Zachary Cox 13 180 164 234 156 190 178 137 1059

TBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory SpinnerTBRAC-2018/PRO licensed to Gregory Spinner1/26/2026  9:23 pm  Page 3 of 6



Crown Trophy Open1/25/2026 Page 4

Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 24

Scratch Side Pots   Game 4
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 Joey Martin 22 200 238 278 254 275 203 235 1483
2 Billy Froberg 12 195 258 203 173 254 188 223 1299
3 Nate Fisher 6 200 189 233 226 247 223 231 1349
4 MIkey Schlabach 17 200 237 216 288 234 221 255 1451
5 Scott Tapley 15 190 241 215 224 234 213 184 1311

6 Chad Hannah 9 180 180 191 190 230 164 212 1167
7 Brandon Baker 8 200 216 179 194 225 203 219 1236
8 Antonio Wilson 22 175 167 218 172 214 177 155 1103
9 AJ Roche 9 200 211 189 208 213 224 200 1245

10 William Holmes 16 185 158 233 200 213 219 207 1230

11 Joe Hutchings 4 195 183 220 246 204 203 188 1244
12 Albert Giersberg 1 190 172 180 208 195 218 179 1152
13 Matthew McQueen 10 190 191 228 181 195 192 164 1151
14 Micah Carter 1 170 181 210 198 193 166 156 1104
15 Zachary Cox 13 180 164 234 156 190 178 137 1059

16 Sam Ferrah 17 185 169 193 215 181 195 149 1102
17 Chris Hartung 23 195 202 242 207 180 192 211 1234
18 Jerry Reed 19 175 156 198 203 180 211 184 1132
19 Colin McDowell 23 175 175 257 221 176 173 179 1181
20 Richie Benninghoff 4 200 279 258 183 174 223 238 1355

21 Jerrod Kauffman 2 195 206 188 191 174 226 213 1198
22 Dalton Dobrzykowski 21 175 186 212 168 163 181 203 1113
23 Matt Roberts 14 175 171 149 210 150 207 192 1079
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 24

Scratch Side Pots   Game 5
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 Jerrod Kauffman 2 195 206 188 191 174 226 213 1198
2 AJ Roche 9 200 211 189 208 213 224 200 1245
3 Richie Benninghoff 4 200 279 258 183 174 223 238 1355
4 Nate Fisher 6 200 189 233 226 247 223 231 1349
5 MIkey Schlabach 17 200 237 216 288 234 221 255 1451

6 William Holmes 16 185 158 233 200 213 219 207 1230
7 Albert Giersberg 1 190 172 180 208 195 218 179 1152
8 Scott Tapley 15 190 241 215 224 234 213 184 1311
9 Jerry Reed 19 175 156 198 203 180 211 184 1132

10 Matt Roberts 14 175 171 149 210 150 207 192 1079

11 Brandon Baker 8 200 216 179 194 225 203 219 1236
12 Joey Martin 22 200 238 278 254 275 203 235 1483
13 Joe Hutchings 4 195 183 220 246 204 203 188 1244
14 Sam Ferrah 17 185 169 193 215 181 195 149 1102
15 Chris Hartung 23 195 202 242 207 180 192 211 1234

16 Matthew McQueen 10 190 191 228 181 195 192 164 1151
17 Billy Froberg 12 195 258 203 173 254 188 223 1299
18 Dalton Dobrzykowski 21 175 186 212 168 163 181 203 1113
19 Zachary Cox 13 180 164 234 156 190 178 137 1059
20 Antonio Wilson 22 175 167 218 172 214 177 155 1103

21 Colin McDowell 23 175 175 257 221 176 173 179 1181
22 Micah Carter 1 170 181 210 198 193 166 156 1104
23 Chad Hannah 9 180 180 191 190 230 164 212 1167
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 24

Scratch Side Pots   Game 6
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 MIkey Schlabach 17 200 237 216 288 234 221 255 1451
2 Richie Benninghoff 4 200 279 258 183 174 223 238 1355
3 Joey Martin 22 200 238 278 254 275 203 235 1483
4 Nate Fisher 6 200 189 233 226 247 223 231 1349
5 Billy Froberg 12 195 258 203 173 254 188 223 1299

6 Brandon Baker 8 200 216 179 194 225 203 219 1236
7 Jerrod Kauffman 2 195 206 188 191 174 226 213 1198
8 Chad Hannah 9 180 180 191 190 230 164 212 1167
9 Chris Hartung 23 195 202 242 207 180 192 211 1234

10 William Holmes 16 185 158 233 200 213 219 207 1230

11 Dalton Dobrzykowski 21 175 186 212 168 163 181 203 1113
12 AJ Roche 9 200 211 189 208 213 224 200 1245
13 Matt Roberts 14 175 171 149 210 150 207 192 1079
14 Joe Hutchings 4 195 183 220 246 204 203 188 1244
15 Scott Tapley 15 190 241 215 224 234 213 184 1311

16 Jerry Reed 19 175 156 198 203 180 211 184 1132
17 Albert Giersberg 1 190 172 180 208 195 218 179 1152
18 Colin McDowell 23 175 175 257 221 176 173 179 1181
19 Matthew McQueen 10 190 191 228 181 195 192 164 1151
20 Micah Carter 1 170 181 210 198 193 166 156 1104

21 Antonio Wilson 22 175 167 218 172 214 177 155 1103
22 Sam Ferrah 17 185 169 193 215 181 195 149 1102
23 Zachary Cox 13 180 164 234 156 190 178 137 1059
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